Costco Wholesale Australia — Contigo Kids Gizmo Stainless Steel Water Bottle 384mL 2 pack

Photograph of Contigo Stainless 2 pack front panel
Photograph of  Contigo Kids Gizmo Stainless Steel Water Bottle

What are the defects?

The clear silicone spout on the water bottle may detach.

What are the hazards?

If the clear silicone spout on the water bottle detaches, it may pose a choking hazard.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the product and return the product to their local Costco Warehouse for a full refund.

For recall information, see https://www.costco.com.au/product-recalls

For further information, contact Costco by phone on 02 9469 7999 or by email at membercare@costco.com.au (Monday to Friday, 9am - 5pm, excluding public holidays).

Traders who sold this product

Costco Warehouse stores

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 9 November 2019 - 7 February 2020

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category